You

What the world thinks

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1762 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 20th - 21st September 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOF | Midlands /1 ot [ Scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|[ 1762604 |578] 107 692 | 752 |853] 909 | 197 | 744 | 418 |403] 1004 | 758 236 571 377 425 153

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If each of the following politicians could have their way
on Brexit, without having to worry about what the public
or their party would think or do about it, what do you
think they would do?
Theresa May
Have Britain leave the European Union 27 | 31 26 28 26 28 | 26 28 27 26 24 30| 28 25 27 29 28 22 29
Have Britain remain in the European Union 48 | 51 54 51 54 51 | 54 43 37 46 52 54| 53 42 43 46 a7 56 46
Don'tknow 25 | 18 19 22 20 20 | 21 29 36 27 24 16| 19 33 30 25 24 22 25
Jeremy Corbyn
Have Britain leave the European Union 22 | 22 25 35 27 20 | 28 17 14 24 25 21| 25 19 25 21 22 23 24
Have Britain remain in the European Union 43 | 53 45 24 40 51 | 44 43 45 40 43 48] 43 43 35 43 45 49 36
Don'tknow 35 | 25 30 40 33 29 | 29 40 42 36 32 31| 32 38 40 37 34 28 40
Vince Cable
Have Britain leave the European Union 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 7 6 5 6 6 7 5 5
Have Britain remain in the European Union 50 | 62 50 66 57 55 | 61 38 16 41 62 69| 55 42 51 51 46 51 45
Don'tknow 45 | 32 43 28 38 39 | 33 56 79 53 34 24| 39 53 44 43 47 44 50
Boris Johnson
Have Britain leave the European Union 62 | 73 65 64 63 70 | 70 55 53 58 65 73| 66 58 65 59 65 66 55
Have Britain remain in the European Union 12 | 10 14 13 15 9 13 11 9 13 11 11| 13 10 11 11 13 11 14
Don'tknow 26 | 17 22 23 22 21 | 17 34 38 30 24 15| 21 32 24 29 22 23 31
Nigel Farage
Have Britain leave the European Union 73 | 83 78 85 82 74 | 80 66 51 69 80 82| 79 64 72 72 73 74 68
Have Britain remain in the European Union 4 4 5 2 3 6 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 7 4 4
Don'tknow 23 | 14 17 14 15 20 | 16 31 43 27 16 14| 17 31 25 25 20 21 28
David Cameron
Have Britain leave the European Union 7 7 8 7 8 6 7 7 11 9 4 4 6 8 6 7 8 6 11
Have Britain remain in the European Union 65 | 74 69 71 70 70 | 73 57 47 60 70 76| 70 57 64 61 67 69 61
Don'tknow 29 | 19 24 22 22 25 | 21 36 41 31 26 20| 24 35 29 32 25 26 28
Tony Blair
Have Britain leave the European Union 5 4 5 7 5 3 4 5 7 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 4 5
Have Britain remain in the European Union 62 | 71 68 68 67 71 | 73 52 37 57 70 76| 68 55 59 61 60 67 62
Don'tknow 33 | 25 27 25 27 26 | 23 42 57 37 25 21| 27 40 36 34 34 30 32
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Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1762|604 578 107 692 | 752 | 853 | 909 | 197 | 744 | 418 |403]| 1004 | 758 236 571 377 425 153
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
The majority of Labour MPs
Have Britain leave the European Union 10 | 10 8 14 8 10 11 9 4 9 13 11 9 11 7 9 10 12 10
Have Britain remain in the European Union 57 | 63 66 58 65 60 | 64 51 52 58 58 59| 62 51 53 55 59 60 60
Don'tknow 33 | 27 26 28 27 30 | 25 40 4 34 29 30| 28 39 40 36 31 28 30
The majority of Conservative MPs
Have Britain leave the European Union 31 | 35 36 29 35 31 | 35 28 37 31 28 33| 34 28 34 32 33 26 36
Have Britain remain in the European Union 36 | 38 37 48 37 41 | 39 33 16 34 42 43| 39 32 32 34 36 41 33
Don'tknow 33 | 26 27 23 28 29 | 25 40 47 35 30 24| 27 40 34 34 30 33 31
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